
 

    

NO. CE.T.63/2023/5894     29th February 2024 

   

CORRIGENDUM-X 

  

  

  Sub.:  Tender No. E- 63/2023 – Selection of Consultant for Providing                  

       Transaction Advisory Services for Mumbai Port Projects.  

  

   Ref:        This office Notice Inviting Tender (NIT) NO. CE.T.63/2023/3085                   

             dated 25th September 2023 and subsequent Corrigendums. 

 

   All concerned are hereby informed that the Last Date of Submission of the bids i.e. Due 

Date of the subject tender is extended upto 01.04.2024 till 15:00 hrs. The offers will be opened 

on 02.04.2024 at 15:00 Hrs.  

  

    All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.               

               

                        Sd/- 

D.A. Nil                  Chief Engineer    

      

   

  

faona /Phone: 91-22-6656 5656 
[maola /Email: 

chiefengineer@mumbaiport.gov.in 

vaobasaa[-T /Website: 

www.mumbaiport.gov.in 

 

 

sqaap%ya AiBayaaMi~kI ivaBaaga   

paoT- Bavana‚ itsara majalaa \ 

SaUrjaI vallaBadasa maaga-‚ bâlaaD- 

[sToT‚ mauMba[ - 400 001 

Civil Engineering 

Department,  
Port House, 3rd floor, 

S.V. Marg, Ballard Estate, 

MUMBAI - 400 001.   


